full-color digital transfer printing, blot-resistant
- Colors: (white, royal blue, red, green, mustard yellow and orange)
- one side only
- Design: Customized printing (refer to attached designs and colors)
Note: Inclusive of VAT and delivery charges

> Two Thousand One Hundred Ninety Eight (2,198) pieces Alcohol Spray Bottle with hook-chain (PHP 109,900.00)
Specifications: 
- Material: PETG+PP
- Capacity: 50 ML

- Size: 13.2*4.2cm
- Spray head: 4cm
- Hook: 4.6cm/4.7cm
- Spray head type: plastic spray head
- Thickness: Medium
- with customized sticker print (blot-resistant)Dimension: